

A gift to Covenant House Michigan through your estate plan is a wonderful way to build a legacy of love – and ensure a hot meal, a warm bed, unconditional love, and hope are waiting for each young person who walks through our doors. With our gratitude, we welcome you into the Cornerstone Society. As a Cornerstone member, you will receive special communications throughout the year. Please take a moment to complete this confidential form and return it to us.

Covenant House Michigan Tax ID# 38-3351777

- CORNERSTONE SOCIETY MEMBER -

It is my/our intention to provide for the future well-being of Covenant House Michigan youth through a provision in my/our estate plans. I understand that these plans can be revoked or modified by me/us at any time and that this form is not legally binding.

Name:	Signature:	
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
I/We have named Covenant House Michiga	an as a beneficiary of my/ou	ır: (e.g., Will, Retirement Plan, Trust)
Amount (optional):	Date:	

This amount is kept confidential; if your gift is a percentage of your estate, please indicate the approximate value that will come to Covenant House Michigan.

- RECOGNITION & SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS -

□ I/We prefer my bequest gift to be kept ANONYMOUS.

Covenant House Michigan may use my/our bequest gift as a match.

- RETURN INFORMATION -

Please return this form to: Carolyn Millard, Development Manager Covenant House Michigan 2959 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd. Detroit, MI 48208 If you have any questions, please contact us at (313) 463-2015